
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

 44.45 
 25.40 

 44.45 

A

A

 41.15 

 12.70 

 6.35 

 49.53 

 20.59 

SECTION A-A

M6 x 1.0  7.87

1/4-20  7.87

 1/4-20  7.87 

 4X Ø7.37 THRU ALL  

50.80
BOLT CIRCLE

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

DWG NO

TITLE

Edmund Optics®

 

®

 
SHEET 
1 OF 1

ALL DIMS IN mm

25.4mm Clear Aperture, 30 Arcsec, Aluminum 
Retroreflector

46175


	Sheet1
	Drawing View16
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View19


